4/8/24, 1:19 PM Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

|s.venue burgee

Friars Bay Race 2024
Sint Maarten Yacht Club

Friars Bay Race 2024 Results
CSA 1 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | Club | HelImName

1st CSA | Caraibes CSA |FRA
1 Diesel 1 16

CrewName TCF |R1 R2 |[R3 R4 R5 | Total | Nett

0.825/1.0/1.0(1.0/2.0 5.0
DNC

Erwan Le

5.0
Normand
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM

Rank | Fleet
1st CSA
Diam
2nd | CSA
Diam
3rd CSA
Diam
4th CSA
Diam
5th CSA
Diam
6th CSA
Diam

Boat
CRY BABY

Buzz race
Team
Karibuni
Look Up

MDA

Airnest

Class
Diam
24
Diam
24
Diam
24
Diam
24
Diam
24
Diam
24

Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

SailNo

FRA
971
IVB 420

K1

FRA 23
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CSA Diam Fleet

Club | HelmName

Altier 24 Pierre
Ted Reshetiloff
Eric Clement
Markku
Harmala

Alain

Sylvain Corroy

CrewName | TCF |R1
5.0

1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

4.0

R2
1.0

4.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

3.0

R3
2.0

1.0

6.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Rating system: TCF, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

R4 |R5
2.0

5.0

1.0

4.0

3.0

6.0

Total | Nett

10.0

11.0

12.0

15.0

18.0

18.0

10.0

11.0

12.0

15.0

18.0

18.0
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R1 - CSA 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName | TCF | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 CSA | Caraibes | CSA |FRA Erwan Le 0.825/10.00.00 | 11.43.09|1.43.09 |1.25.06 1.0
1 Diesel 1 16 Normand
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R2 - CSA 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName | TCF | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 CSA | Caraibes | CSA |FRA Erwan Le 0.825(12.00.00(12.31.11|0.31.11 |0.25.44 1.0
1 Diesel 1 16 Normand
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R3 - CSA 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet | Boat Class | SailNo | Club | HelmName | CrewName | TCF | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1 CSA | Caraibes | CSA |FRA Erwan Le 0.825/10.00.00 | 12.20.50 | 2.20.50 |1.56.11 1.0
1 Diesel 1 16 Normand
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R4 - CSA 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Fleet | Boat | Class | SailNo | Club | HelImName | CrewName | TCF | Place | Points
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM

Rank | Fleet

1 CSA Diam
CSA Diam
CSA Diam
CSA Diam
CSA Diam
CSA Diam

ol b~ WN

Boat

Buzz race Team
Look Up
Karibuni
Airnest

CRY BABY
MDA

Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R1 - CSA Diam Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
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SailNo
IVB 420

K1
FRA 23
FRA 971

Club | HelImName
Ted Reshetiloff
Markku Harmala
Eric Clement
Sylvain Corroy
Altier 24 Pierre

Alain

CrewName | TCF | Place | Points

[o>BRENS) BRI >N RS RN V]
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5.0
6.0
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM

Rank | Fleet

1 CSA Diam
CSA Diam
CSA Diam
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CSA Diam
CSA Diam

ol b~ WN

Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R2 - CSA Diam Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class

CRY BABY Diam 24
Karibuni Diam 24
Airnest Diam 24

Buzz race Team | Diam 24
MDA Diam 24
Look Up Diam 24
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SailNo
FRA 971
K1

FRA 23
IVB 420

Club | HelImName
Altier 24 Pierre
Eric Clement
Sylvain Corroy
Ted Reshetiloff
Alain

Markku Harmala

CrewName | TCF | Place | Points

[o> BN, BRI N I CC RN V]

1.0
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6.0
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM

Rank | Fleet
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Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R3 - CSA Diam Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
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SailNo
IVB 420
FRA 971

FRA 23
K1

Club | HelImName
Ted Reshetiloff
Altier 24 Pierre
Markku Harmala
Alain
Sylvain Corroy

Eric Clement

CrewName | TCF | Place | Points

[o> BN, BRI N I CC RN V]
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4/8/24, 1:19 PM

Rank | Fleet

1 CSA Diam
2 CSA Diam
3 CSA Diam
4 CSA Diam
5 CSA Diam
6 CSA Diam

smyc.com
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Karibuni

CRY BABY
MDA

Look Up

Buzz race Team

Airnest

Sailwave results for Friars Bay Race 2024 at Sint Maarten Yacht Club 2024

R4 - CSA Diam Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Class

Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
Diam 24
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SailNo | Club | HelImName

K1 Eric Clement
FRA 971 Altier 24 Pierre
Alain
Markku Harmala
IVB 420 Ted Reshetiloff
FRA 23 Sylvain Corroy

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

CrewName | TCF | Place | Points

o Ol WIN
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